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Jerseys after Stage 5: Midwolda

@ Yellow Jersey - General Classification HANNN / RABOBANK
BT .
) { 22 10008965814 KLEIN Lisa Canyon // Sram Racing
,..é Green Jersey - Points Classification BCL ACTIEF
by Ty -
[m 31 10002919175 WILD Kirsten WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team
_.___A Orange Jersey - Sprint Classification DOLMANS LANDSCAPING GROUP
-y e
f 34 10004602935 BRENNAUER Lisa WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team
o — o White Jersey - Young Rider Classification EMERGO
q S 51 10014173300 WIEBES Lorena Parkhotel Valkenburg
Red Jersey - Best Fighting Spirit SCHADENET BATHOORN RODEN
2 10005972655 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam
Blue Jersey - Best Club Rider EYEWISH-BOLLE-TANKCLEANING ONLINE-DIJKMAN SPORT
145 10015509775 HULST Amber van der Jan van Arckel
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Result Stage 5 : Midwolda

Distance: 124.3 km
Average speed of the winner: 40.625 km/h
Number of starters: 102

Riders abandoning the race: 3
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Nr UCI ID
31 10002919175
4 10004779050
51 10014173300
12 10006326202
41 10005886365
91 10011047573
84 10008648239
61 10022750322
145 10015509775
131 10009232966
144 10015783496
83 10009495371
71 10010199431
235 10004735806
82 10009857103
115 10015331438
73 10015705795
54 10008652784
135 10015559386
65 10015327802
104 10009081204
221 10045754981
122 10009777681
123 10006481705
13 10015336387
75 10007073708
116 10015484012
126 10008884170
72 10011161145
42 10007968936
1 10004779252
233 10015761975
76 10079063367
6 10005669935
85 10010200845
136 10010697767
112 10015335074
86 10010200946
62 10008652481
101 10004603137
193 10073127371
133 10015833515
44 10009409788
182 10015334872
132 10015335579
203 10015026290
3 10014858562
105 10015335478
22 10008965814
14 10003264335
45 10006875866
21 10008130503
92 10007401181
173 10014756916
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Surname, Name

WILD Kirsten

D HOORE Jolien
WIEBES Lorena
LEPISTO Lotta Pauliina
GUARISCHI Barbara
ANDERSEN Susanne
SOEK Julia

UNEKEN Lonneke
HULST Amber van der
PLOSAJ Nikol
BAKKER Minke
GELOOF Marjolein van 't
COLBORNE Henrietta
KESSLER Nina
SWINKELS Karlijn
ROBERTS Jessica
WASMUS Nienke
VAN DER MEER Janine
SAGAN Anna

LUTRO Amalie
SUREMILCH Laura
GASS Daniela
DELBAERE Fien
HANNES Kaat
PATERNOSTER Letizia
VAN GOGH Natalie
CALLANDER Rhona
VANDENBULCKE Jesse
HOFMAN Merel
KOSTER Anouska
PIETERS Amy
HUGHES Gwenno
BEEKHUIS Teuntje
MAJERUS Christine
WATERREUS Kylie
HUMELT Weronika
GEORGI Pfeiffer
BOOGAARD Maaike
GARNER Lucy
KASPER Romy
PEPERKAMP Esmée
PRZEZAK Dorota
PENTON Sara
BOSSUYT Shari
JASKULSKA Marta
GELUK Yva
SCHNEIDER Skylar
HECHLER Katharina
KLEIN Lisa

VAN DIJK Ellen
MOBERG Emilie
BARNES Alice
BORGLI Stine
BIJWAARD Eva

Team

WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team

Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam
Parkhotel Valkenburg

Trek - Segafredo

Team Virtu Cycling

National Team Norway
National Team Nederland
Hitec Products - Birk Sport
Jan van Arckel

National Team Poland

Jan van Arckel

National Team Nederland
Biehler Pro Cycling
Regioteam Noord-Holland
National Team Nederland
National Team Great Britain
Biehler Pro Cycling
Parkhotel Valkenburg
National Team Poland
Hitec Products - Birk Sport
National Team Germany
Equano-Wase Zon CT
National Team Belgium
National Team Belgium
Trek - Segafredo

Biehler Pro Cycling
National Team Great Britain
National Team Belgium
Biehler Pro Cycling

Team Virtu Cycling

Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam
Regioteam Noord-Holland
Biehler Pro Cycling

Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam
National Team Nederland
National Team Poland
National Team Great Britain
National Team Nederland
Hitec Products - Birk Sport
National Team Germany
Team Loving Potatoes
National Team Poland
Team Virtu Cycling

Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB
National Team Poland
Merida - Adelaar Ladies CT
Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam
National Team Germany
Canyon // Sram Racing
Trek - Segafredo

Team Virtu Cycling

Canyon // Sram Racing
National Team Norway
SWABO
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Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
55 161 10009857507 WEERINK Floor Team Drenthe 3:03:35
56 15 10009723121 PLICHTA Anna Trek - Segafredo 3:03:35
57 81 10015185938 STEIGENGA Nicole National Team Nederland 3:03:35
58 52 10014757118 SWINKELS Sylvie Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:03:35
59 34 10004602935 BRENNAUER Lisa WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team 3:03:35
60 5 10009796374 VAN DEN BOS Jip Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 3:03:35
61 186 10022874095 JONKERS Eva Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB 3:03:35
62 125 10009135057 VANDENBROUCKE Saartje National Team Belgium 3:03:35
63 43 10007520110 KROGER Mieke Team Virtu Cycling 3:03:35
64 32 10013344554 SOET Aafke WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team 3:03:35
65 2 10005972655 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 3:04:03 0:28
66 185 10023311811 VERHOEFF Ingrit Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB 3:06:30 2:55
67 184 10023335756 KNAVEN Britt Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB 3:06:30 2:55
68 66 10013943833 SOLVANG Julie Hitec Products - Birk Sport 3:06:30 2:55
69 163 10023284428 NEIJMEIJER Mathea Team Drenthe 3:06:30 2:55
70 93 10013943631 GULLIKSEN Line Marie National Team Norway 3:06:30 2:55
71 162 10014200174 MEIJERING Mareille Team Drenthe 3:06:30 2:55
72 46 10010966135 HANSEN Louise Team Virtu Cycling 3:06:30 2:55
73 55 10007971562 DUYCK Ann-Sophie Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:06:30 2:55
74 24 10054395762 ERATH Tanja Canyon // Sram Racing 3:06:30 2:55
75 26 10007521524 GAFINOVITZ Rotem Canyon // Sram Racing 3:06:30 2:55
76 134 10048851204 RYSZ Kaja National Team Poland 3:06:30 2:55
77 36 10016000536 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team 3:06:30 2:55
78 106 10051796263 HEITZMANN Dorothea National Team Germany 3:06:30 2:55
79 223 10008997035 FRASER Elyse Equano-Wase Zon CT 3:06:30 2:55
80 11 10007825456 HANSON Lauretta Trek - Segafredo 3:06:39 3:04
81 16 10002059414 WORRACK Trixi Trek - Segafredo 3:06:39 3:04
82 56 10014217150 ADEGEEST Loes Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:09:28 5:53
83 183 10023433766 HOOLWERF Cathalijne Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB 3:10:09 6:34
84 165 10016142295 CLERX Nicole Team Drenthe 3:10:09 6:34
85 146 10014862202 MEISTROK Maaike Jan van Arckel 3:10:09 6:34
86 171 10013240177 GOEJE Hanneke de SWABO 3:10:09 6:34
87 222 10010754553 TORTOLINA Gaia Equano-Wase Zon CT 3:10:09 6:34
88 164 10023075068 DIJKSTRA Anneke Team Drenthe 3:10:09 6:34
89 172 10015543424 DRAAIJ Lieke van der SWABO 3:10:09 6:34
90 94 10013490357 LYSTAD Vibeke National Team Norway 3:10:09 6:34
91 155 10015864736 BOER Manon de NWVG - Uplus 3:10:09 6:34
92 111 10023904420 DOCHERTY Anna National Team Great Britain 3:10:09 6:34
93 201 10015544131 PAARDEKOOPER Tessa Merida - Adelaar Ladies CT 3:10:09 6:34
94 35 10006380762 HAMMES Kathrin WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team 3:10:09 6:34
95 33 10006489684 SANTESTEBAN GONZALEZ Ane WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team 3:10:09 6:34
96 244 10009003196 MILTENBURG lIse Restore Cycling Team 3:10:09 6:34
97 153 10015783904 HOOGLAND Rixt NWVG - Uplus 3:10:09 6:34
98 124 10059925873 MEERTENS Lone National Team Belgium 3:10:09 6:34
99 176 10023076482 BEIJER Inez SWABO 3:10:09 6:34
96 10015264952 RAVNDAL Birgitte National Team Norway DNF
151 10014909789 GRAAF Anne Marijn van der NWVG - Uplus DNF
202 10075757687 BERENDS Aranka Merida - Adelaar Ladies CT DNF
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 5 : Midwolda

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
1 22 10008965814 KLEIN Lisa Canyon // Sram Racing 14:16:52
2 14 10003264335 VAN DIJK Ellen Trek - Segafredo 14:17:00 0:08
3 31 10002919175 WILD Kirsten WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team 14:17:23 0:31 10"
4 1 10004779252 PIETERS Amy Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 14:17:49 0:57
5 21 10008130503 BARNES Alice Canyon // Sram Racing 14:17:53 1:01
6 4 10004779050 D'HOORE Jolien Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 14:18:15 1:23 6"
7 12 10006326202 LEPISTO Lotta Pauliina Trek - Segafredo 14:18:21 1:29
8 6 10005669935 MAJERUS Christine Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 14:18:23 1:31
9 51 10014173300 WIEBES Lorena Parkhotel Valkenburg 14:18:50 1:58 4" 2"
10 42 10007968936 KOSTER Anouska Team Virtu Cycling 14:19:19 2:27
11 41 10005886365 GUARISCHI Barbara Team Virtu Cycling 14:19:25 2:33
12 116 10015484012 CALLANDER Rhona National Team Great Britain 14:19:30 2:38 3"
13 75 10007073708 VAN GOGH Natalie Biehler Pro Cycling 14:19:36 2:44
14 115 10015331438 ROBERTS Jessica National Team Great Britain 14:20:05 3:13
15 34 10004602935 BRENNAUER Lisa WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team 14:21:25 4:33
16 2 10005972655 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 14:22:40 5:48 1"
17 101 10004603137 KASPER Romy National Team Germany 14:22:58 6:06
18 43 10007520110 KROGER Mieke Team Virtu Cycling 14:23:01 6:09
19 235 10004735806 KESSLER Nina Regioteam Noord-Holland 14:23:30 6:38
20 112 10015335074 GEORGI Pfeiffer National Team Great Britain 14:23:30
21 91 10011047573 ANDERSEN Susanne National Team Norway 14:23:47 6:55
22 5 10009796374 VAN DEN BOS Jip Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 14:24:22 7:30
23 84 10008648239 SOEK Julia National Team Nederland 14:24:34 7:42
24 61 10022750322 UNEKEN Lonneke Hitec Products - Birk Sport 14:24:35 7:43
25 145 10015509775 HULST Amber van der Jan van Arckel 14:24:44 7:52
26 81 10015185938 STEIGENGA Nicole National Team Nederland 14:24:50 7:58
27 3 10014858562 SCHNEIDER Skylar Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 14:25:08 8:16
28 45 10006875866 MOBERG Emilie Team Virtu Cycling 14:25:40 8:48
29 13 10015336387 PATERNOSTER Letizia Trek - Segafredo 14:25:57 9:05 1"
30 44 10009409788 PENTON Sara Team Virtu Cycling 14:26:21 9:29
31 82 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn National Team Nederland 14:28:07 11:15
32 55 10007971562 DUYCK Ann-Sophie Parkhotel Valkenburg 14:28:12 11:20
33 162 10014200174 MEIJERING Mareille Team Drenthe 14:28:44 11:52
34 85 10010200845 WATERREUS Kylie National Team Nederland 14:28:53 12:01
35 125 10009135057 VANDENBROUCKE Saartje National Team Belgium 14:29:25 12:33
36 11 10007825456 HANSON Lauretta Trek - Segafredo 14:30:39 13:47 2"
37 184 10023335756 KNAVEN Britt Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB 14:30:43 13:51
38 46 10010966135 HANSEN Louise Team Virtu Cycling 14:30:48 13:56
39 73 10015705795 WASMUS Nienke Biehler Pro Cycling 14:31:22 14:30
40 132 10015335579 JASKULSKA Marta National Team Poland 14:31:35 14:43
41 104 10009081204 SUREMILCH Laura National Team Germany 14:31:37 14:45
42 93 10013943631 GULLIKSEN Line Marie National Team Norway 14:32:11 15:19
43 83 10009495371 GELOOF Marjolein van 't National Team Nederland 14:32:36 15:44
44 15 10009723121 PLICHTA Anna Trek - Segafredo 14:32:45 15:53 3"
45 123 10006481705 HANNES Kaat National Team Belgium 14:32:48 15:56
46 54 10008652784 VAN DER MEER Janine Parkhotel Valkenburg 14:32:59 16:07
47 62 10008652481 GARNER Lucy Hitec Products - Birk Sport 14:33:09 16:17
48 122 10009777681 DELBAERE Fien National Team Belgium 14:33:29 16:37
49 26 10007521524 GAFINOVITZ Rotem Canyon // Sram Racing 14:34:18 17:26
50 131 10009232966 PLOSAJ Nikol National Team Poland 14:34:36 17:44
51 193 10073127371 PEPERKAMP Esmée Team Loving Potatoes 14:34:45 17:53
52 16 10002059414 WORRACK Trixi Trek - Segafredo 14:34:47 17:55
53 126 10008884170 VANDENBULCKE Jesse National Team Belgium 14:34:55 18:03
54 136 10010697767 HUMELT Weronika National Team Poland 14:35:09 18:17
55 173 10014756916 BIJWAARD Eva SWABO 14:35:18 18:26
56 72 10011161145 HOFMAN Merel Biehler Pro Cycling 14:35:24 18:32
57 71 10010199431 COLBORNE Henrietta Biehler Pro Cycling 14:35:26 18:34
58 66 10013943833 SOLVANG Julie Hitec Products - Birk Sport 14:35:27 18:35
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Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
59 36 10016000536 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team 14:36:06 19:14
60 76 10079063367 BEEKHUIS Teuntje Biehler Pro Cycling 14:36:49 19:57
61 105 10015335478 HECHLER Katharina National Team Germany 14:36:51 19:59
62 24 10054395762 ERATH Tanja Canyon // Sram Racing 14:37:12 20:20
63 52 10014757118 SWINKELS Sylvie Parkhotel Valkenburg 14:37:21 20:29
64 32 10013344554 SOET Aafke WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team 14:37:45 20:53
65 86 10010200946 BOOGAARD Maaike National Team Nederland 14:38:02 21:10
66 92 10007401181 BORGLI Stine National Team Norway 14:38:04 21:12
67 203 10015026290 GELUK Yva Merida - Adelaar Ladies CT 14:38:12 21:20
68 221 10045754981 GASS Daniela Equano-Wase Zon CT 14:38:23 21:31
69 182 10015334872 BOSSUYT Shari Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB 14:39:17 22:25
70 135 10015559386 SAGAN Anna National Team Poland 14:39:47 22:55
71 161 10009857507 WEERINK Floor Team Drenthe 14:39:55 23:03
72 233 10015761975 HUGHES Gwenno Regioteam Noord-Holland 14:40:07 23:15
73 133 10015833515 PRZEZAK Dorota National Team Poland 14:40:16 23:24
74 144 10015783496 BAKKER Minke Jan van Arckel 14:40:18 23:26
75 65 10015327802 LUTRO Amalie Hitec Products - Birk Sport 14:40:19 23:27
76 186 10022874095 JONKERS Eva Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB 14:40:41 23:49
77 185 10023311811 VERHOEFF Ingrit Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB 14:41:18 24:26
78 33 10006489684 SANTESTEBAN GONZALEZ Ane WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team 14:42:21 25:29
79 35 10006380762 HAMMES Kathrin WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team 14:44:35 27:43
80 56 10014217150 ADEGEEST Loes Parkhotel Valkenburg 14:45:18 28:26
81 111 10023904420 DOCHERTY Anna National Team Great Britain 14:45:26 28:34
82 106 10051796263 HEITZMANN Dorothea National Team Germany 14:45:32 28:40
83 176 10023076482 BEIJER Inez SWABO 14:45:35 28:43
84 201 10015544131 PAARDEKOOPER Tessa Merida - Adelaar Ladies CT 14:45:42 28:50
85 183 10023433766 HOOLWERF Cathalijne Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB 14:46:14 29:22
86 163 10023284428 NEIJMEIJER Mathea Team Drenthe 14:46:15 29:23
87 244 10009003196 MILTENBURG lIse Restore Cycling Team 14:46:20 29:28
88 124 10059925873 MEERTENS Lone National Team Belgium 14:46:20

89 171 10013240177 GOEJE Hanneke de SWABO 14:46:38 29:46
90 223 10008997035 FRASER Elyse Equano-Wase Zon CT 14:46:58 30:06
91 153 10015783904 HOOGLAND Rixt NWVG - Uplus 14:47:09 30:17
92 155 10015864736 BOER Manon de NWVG - Uplus 14:48:34 31:42
93 134 10048851204 RYSZ Kaja National Team Poland 14:49:11 32:19
94 94 10013490357 LYSTAD Vibeke National Team Norway 14:50:05 33:13
95 165 10016142295 CLERX Nicole Team Drenthe 14:50:21 33:29
96 172 10015543424 DRAAIJ Lieke van der SWABO 14:50:47 33:55
97 146 10014862202 MEISTROK Maaike Jan van Arckel 14:51:17 34:25
98 222 10010754553 TORTOLINA Gaia Equano-Wase Zon CT 14:52:38 35:46
99 164 10023075068 DIJKSTRA Anneke Team Drenthe 14:55:30 38:38

14-04-2019 16:20:20 Results by CyclingMaster software page 5/11
2 dolmans | e, . ) "
=T & Bathoorn landscaping group H ‘h | &Lm&‘\!ﬂgqr leﬂan_spor T eye wish OD‘R'cgergﬁ @

Northern Netherlands.
R, Repion of Knowledge and Deveiopment

A Borlum
o

ARabobank

athtkérspelen

GEMEENTE

r
neen th
‘tytsjerksteradiel 5

bdlé ﬁ: 'bragedal
w o :: )
g ®

e

I
- ... B S pemeants
G4 HetHogeland
~) Stadskanaal ¥ ﬁ

EMERGO SPORT @ NOORD

} ggﬁ GEMEENTE
mmmmm

T

Tankcleaning Online
wurwtankdeaningonline.com




B u CI UCH INTERNATIONAL
CALENDAR EVENT

Rabobank

www.healthya

geingtour.n!

2

=it TOUR

'ﬁﬂHealthy Ageing

Young Riders Result Stage 5 : Midwolda

Pos Nr
1 51
2 91
3 61
4 145
5 144
6 71
7 82
8 115
9 73

10 135

11 65

12 104

13 13

14 116

15 72

16 233

17 85

18 136

19 112

20 86

21 193

22 133

23 182

24 132

25 3

26 105

27 173

28 161

29 81

30 52

31 186

32 32

33 185

34 184

35 134

36 36

37 106

38 183

39 146

40 171

41 222

42 164

43 172

44 111

45 201

46 124
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UCI ID

10014173300
10011047573
10022750322
10015509775
10015783496
10010199431
10009857103
10015331438
10015705795
10015559386
10015327802
10009081204
10015336387
10015484012
10011161145
10015761975
10010200845
10010697767
10015335074
10010200946
10073127371
10015833515
10015334872
10015335579
10014858562
10015335478
10014756916
10009857507
10015185938
10014757118
10022874095
10013344554
10023311811
10023335756
10048851204
10016000536
10051796263
10023433766
10014862202
10013240177
10010754553
10023075068
10015543424
10023904420
10015544131
10059925873

Surname, Name
WIEBES Lorena
ANDERSEN Susanne
UNEKEN Lonneke
HULST Amber van der
BAKKER Minke
COLBORNE Henrietta
SWINKELS Karlijn
ROBERTS Jessica
WASMUS Nienke
SAGAN Anna

LUTRO Amalie
SUREMILCH Laura
PATERNOSTER Letizia
CALLANDER Rhona
HOFMAN Merel
HUGHES Gwenno
WATERREUS Kylie
HUMELT Weronika
GEORGI Pfeiffer
BOOGAARD Maaike
PEPERKAMP Esmée
PRZEZAK Dorota
BOSSUYT Shari
JASKULSKA Marta
SCHNEIDER Skylar
HECHLER Katharina
BIJWAARD Eva
WEERINK Floor
STEIGENGA Nicole
SWINKELS Sylvie
JONKERS Eva

SOET Aafke
VERHOEFF Ingrit
KNAVEN Britt

RYSZ Kaja
TEUTENBERG Lea Lin
HEITZMANN Dorothea
HOOLWERF Cathalijne
MEISTROK Maaike
GOEJE Hanneke de
TORTOLINA Gaia
DIJKSTRA Anneke
DRAAIJ Lieke van der
DOCHERTY Anna
PAARDEKOOPER Tessa
MEERTENS Lone

Team

Parkhotel Valkenburg
National Team Norway
Hitec Products - Birk Sport
Jan van Arckel

Jan van Arckel

Biehler Pro Cycling

National Team Nederland
National Team Great Britain
Biehler Pro Cycling
National Team Poland
Hitec Products - Birk Sport
National Team Germany
Trek - Segafredo

National Team Great Britain
Biehler Pro Cycling
Regioteam Noord-Holland
National Team Nederland
National Team Poland
National Team Great Britain
National Team Nederland
Team Loving Potatoes
National Team Poland
Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB
National Team Poland
Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam
National Team Germany
SWABO

Team Drenthe

National Team Nederland
Parkhotel Valkenburg

Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB
WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team
Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB
Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB
National Team Poland
WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team
National Team Germany
Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB
Jan van Arckel

SWABO

Equano-Wase Zon CT
Team Drenthe

SWABO

National Team Great Britain
Merida - Adelaar Ladies CT
National Team Belgium

Results by CyclingMaster software
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Young Riders Classification after Stage 5 : Midwolda

e

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 51 10014173300 WIEBES Lorena Parkhotel Valkenburg 14:18:50
2 116 10015484012 CALLANDER Rhona National Team Great Britain 14:19:30 0:40
3 115 10015331438 ROBERTS Jessica National Team Great Britain 14:20:05 1:15
4 112 10015335074 GEORGI Pfeiffer National Team Great Britain 14:23:30 4:40
5 91 10011047573 ANDERSEN Susanne National Team Norway 14:23:47 4:57
6 61 10022750322 UNEKEN Lonneke Hitec Products - Birk Sport 14:24:35 5:45
7 145 10015509775 HULST Amber van der Jan van Arckel 14:24:44 5:54
8 81 10015185938 STEIGENGA Nicole National Team Nederland 14:24:50 6:00
9 3 10014858562 SCHNEIDER Skylar Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 14:25:08 6:18
10 13 10015336387 PATERNOSTER Letizia Trek - Segafredo 14:25:57 7:07
11 82 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn National Team Nederland 14:28:07 9:17
12 85 10010200845 WATERREUS Kylie National Team Nederland 14:28:53 10:03
13 184 10023335756 KNAVEN Britt Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB 14:30:43 11:53
14 73 10015705795 WASMUS Nienke Biehler Pro Cycling 14:31:22 12:32
15 132 10015335579 JASKULSKA Marta National Team Poland 14:31:35 12:45
16 104 10009081204 SUREMILCH Laura National Team Germany 14:31:37 12:47
17 193 10073127371 PEPERKAMP Esmée Team Loving Potatoes 14:34:45 15:55
18 136 10010697767 HUMELT Weronika National Team Poland 14:35:09 16:19
19 173 10014756916 BIJWAARD Eva SWABO 14:35:18 16:28
20 72 10011161145 HOFMAN Merel Biehler Pro Cycling 14:35:24 16:34
21 71 10010199431 COLBORNE Henrietta Biehler Pro Cycling 14:35:26 16:36
22 36 10016000536 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team 14:36:06 17:16
23 105 10015335478 HECHLER Katharina National Team Germany 14:36:51 18:01
24 52 10014757118 SWINKELS Sylvie Parkhotel Valkenburg 14:37:21 18:31
25 32 10013344554 SOET Aafke WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team 14:37:45 18:55
26 86 10010200946 BOOGAARD Maaike National Team Nederland 14:38:02 19:12
27 182 10015334872 BOSSUYT Shari Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB 14:39:17 20:27
28 135 10015559386 SAGAN Anna National Team Poland 14:39:47 20:57
29 161 10009857507 WEERINK Floor Team Drenthe 14:39:55 21:05
30 233 10015761975 HUGHES Gwenno Regioteam Noord-Holland 14:40:07 21:17
31 133 10015833515 PRZEZAK Dorota National Team Poland 14:40:16 21:26
32 144 10015783496 BAKKER Minke Jan van Arckel 14:40:18 21:28
33 65 10015327802 LUTRO Amalie Hitec Products - Birk Sport 14:40:19 21:29
34 186 10022874095 JONKERS Eva Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB 14:40:41 21:51
35 185 10023311811 VERHOEFF Ingrit Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB 14:41:18 22:28
36 111 10023904420 DOCHERTY Anna National Team Great Britain 14:45:26 26:36
37 106 10051796263 HEITZMANN Dorothea National Team Germany 14:45:32 26:42
38 201 10015544131 PAARDEKOOPER Tessa Merida - Adelaar Ladies CT 14:45:42 26:52
39 183 10023433766 HOOLWERF Cathalijne Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB 14:46:14 27:24
40 124 10059925873 MEERTENS Lone National Team Belgium 14:46:20 27:30
41 171 10013240177 GOEJE Hanneke de SWABO 14:46:38 27:48
42 134 10048851204 RYSZ Kaja National Team Poland 14:49:11 30:21
43 172 10015543424 DRAAIJ Lieke van der SWABO 14:50:47 31:57
44 146 10014862202 MEISTROK Maaike Jan van Arckel 14:51:17 32:27
45 222 10010754553 TORTOLINA Gaia Equano-Wase Zon CT 14:52:38 33:48
46 164 10023075068 DIJKSTRA Anneke Team Drenthe 14:55:30 36:40
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Points Classification after Stage 5 : Midwolda

Pos Nr  Name Team 1 2 3 4A 4B 5 Total

1 31 WILD Kirsten WNT 14 7 25 12 8 25 91

2 4 D'HOORE Jolien DLT 6 16 7 4 12 20 65

3 12 LEPISTO Lotta Pauliina TFS 25 9 16 1 14 65

4 51 WIEBES Lorena PHV 2 14 14 9 16 55

5 22 KLEIN Lisa CSR 20 12 20 52

6 41 GUARISCHI Barbara TVC 12 6 20 12 50

7 14 VAN DIJK Ellen TFS 10 5 4 25 44

8 43 KROGER Mieke TVC 25 14 39

9 91 ANDERSEN Susanne NOR 8 10 10 10 38
10 34 BRENNAUER Lisa WNT 9 25 34
11 42 KOSTER Anouska TVC 9 2 20 31
12 6 MAJERUS Christine DLT 16 6 22
13 101 KASPER Romy GER 20 2 22
14 1 PIETERS Amy DLT 5 2 5 8 20
15 21 BARNES Alice CSR 3 6 10 1 20
16 5 VAN DEN BOS Jip DLT 3 16 19
17 75 VAN GOGH Natalie BPC 7 7 14
18 145 HULST Amber van der JVA 7 7 14
19 15 PLICHTA Anna TFS 14 14
20 115 ROBERTS Jessica GBR 8 5 13
21 84 SOEK Julia NED 3 1 9 13
22 116 CALLANDER Rhona GBR 4 8 12
23 83 GELOOF Marjolein van 't NED 6 4 10
24 112 GEORGI Pfeiffer GBR 9 9
25 61 UNEKEN Lonneke HPU 8 8
26 235 KESSLER Nina RNH 3 2 2 7
27 131 PLOSAJ Nikol POL 6 6
28 82 SWINKELS Karlijn NED 4 1 5
29 62 GARNER Lucy HPU 5 5
30 144 BAKKER Minke JVA 5 5
31 71 COLBORNE Henrietta BPC 3 3
32 221 GASS Daniela EWZ 3 3
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Sprint Classification - Stage 5: Midwolda

Sprint 1
Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points
1 34 10004602935 BRENNAUER Lisa WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team 3
2 101 10004603137 KASPER Romy National Team Germany 2
3 42 10007968936 KOSTER Anouska Team Virtu Cycling 1
Sprint 2
Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points
1 13 10015336387 PATERNOSTER Letizia Trek - Segafredo 3
2 34 10004602935 BRENNAUER Lisa WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team 2
3 6 10005669935 MAJERUS Christine Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 1
Sprint Classification after Stage 5 : Midwolda
Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points
1 34 10004602935 BRENNAUER Lisa WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team 18
2 42 10007968936 KOSTER Anouska Team Virtu Cycling 13
3 75 10007073708 VAN GOGH Natalie Biehler Pro Cycling 6
4 101 10004603137 KASPER Romy National Team Germany 5
5 13 10015336387 PATERNOSTER Letizia Trek - Segafredo 3
6 22 10008965814 KLEIN Lisa Canyon // Sram Racing 2
7 43 10007520110 KROGER Mieke Team Virtu Cycling 2
8 5 10009796374 VAN DEN BOS Jip Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 1
9 6 10005669935 MAJERUS Christine Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 1
10 4 10004779050 D'HOORE Jolien Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 1
11 81 10015185938 STEIGENGA Nicole National Team Nederland 1
12 1 10004779252 PIETERS Amy Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 1
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Best Club Rider Classification after Stage 5 : Midwolda

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 145 10015509775 HULST Amber van der Jan van Arckel 14:24:44
2 162 10014200174 MEIJERING Mareille Team Drenthe 14:28:44 4:00
3 193 10073127371 PEPERKAMP Esmée Team Loving Potatoes 14:34:45 10:01
4 173 10014756916 BIJWAARD Eva SWABO 14:35:18 10:34
5 203 10015026290 GELUK Yva Merida - Adelaar Ladies CT 14:38:12 13:28
6 161 10009857507 WEERINK Floor Team Drenthe 14:39:55 15:11
7 144 10015783496 BAKKER Minke Jan van Arckel 14:40:18 15:34
8 186 10022874095 JONKERS Eva Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB 14:40:41 15:57
9 185 10023311811 VERHOEFF Ingrit Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB 14:41:18 16:34
10 176 10023076482 BEIJER Inez SWABO 14:45:35 20:51
11 201 10015544131 PAARDEKOOPER Tessa Merida - Adelaar Ladies CT 14:45:42 20:58
12 183 10023433766 HOOLWERF Cathalijne Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB 14:46:14 21:30
13 163 10023284428 NEIJMEIJER Mathea Team Drenthe 14:46:15 21:31
14 244 10009003196 MILTENBURG lIse Restore Cycling Team 14:46:20 21:36
15 171 10013240177 GOEJE Hanneke de SWABO 14:46:38 21:54
16 153 10015783904 HOOGLAND Rixt NWVG - Uplus 14:47:09 22:25
17 155 10015864736 BOER Manon de NWVG - Uplus 14:48:34 23:50
18 165 10016142295 CLERX Nicole Team Drenthe 14:50:21 25:37
19 172 10015543424 DRAAIJ Lieke van der SWABO 14:50:47 26:03
20 146 10014862202 MEISTROK Maaike Jan van Arckel 14:51:17 26:33
21 164 10023075068 DIJKSTRA Anneke Team Drenthe 14:55:30 30:46
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Team Classification Stage 5 : Midwolda

Pos Team Time Gap
1 National Team Nederland NED 9:10:45
2 Biehler Pro Cycling BPC 9:10:45
3 National Team Poland POL 9:10:45
4  Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam DLT 9:10:45
5 Hitec Products - Birk Sport HPU 9:10:45
6 National Team Belgium BEL 9:10:45
7 Team Virtu Cycling TVC 9:10:45
8 Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV 9:10:45
9 Trek - Segafredo TFS 9:10:45
10 National Team Great Britain GBR 9:10:45
11 National Team Germany GER 9:10:45
12  WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team WNT 9:10:45
13 National Team Norway NOR 9:13:40 2:55
14  Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB TRG 9:13:40 2:55
15 Canyon // Sram Racing CSR 9:13:40 2:55
16  Team Drenthe TDR 9:16:35 5:50
17  Jan van Arckel JVA 9:17:19 6:34
18 Equano-Wase Zon CT EWZ 9:20:14 9:29
19 SWABO SWB 9:23:53 13:08
General Team Classification after Stage 5 : Midwolda
Pos Team Time Gap
1 Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam DLT 42:53:26
2 Trek - Segafredo TFS 43:01:09 7:43
3 Team Virtu Cycling TVC 43:01:21 7:55
4 National Team Great Britain GBR 43:03:08 9:42
5 Canyon // Sram Racing CSR 43:08:55 15:29
6  WNT Rotor Pro Cycling Team WNT 43:10:19 16:53
7 Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV 43:15:39 22:13
8 National Team Nederland NED 43:16:17 22:51
9 Biehler Pro Cycling BPC 43:22:45 29:19
10 National Team Norway NOR 43:30:07 36:41
11 Hitec Products - Birk Sport HPU 43:30:08 36:42
12 National Team Belgium BEL 43:30:18 36:52
13  National Team Germany GER 43:30:22 36:56
14  National Team Poland POL 43:41:20 47:54
15 Team Rogelli-Gyproc-APB TRG 43:42:19 48:53
16 Team Drenthe TDR 43:51:55 58:29
17  Jan van Arckel JVA 43:52:40 59:14
18 SWABO SWB 44:03:52 1:10:26
19 Equano-Wase Zon CT EWZ 44:17:59 1:24:33
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